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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 25 Men, 100m Fly Open
20.3.2010 - 11:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. SALMA, Danijel 95 Proleter 1:01.21 563 A
2. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Partizan 1:01.82 546 A
3. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Partizan 1:02.11 539 B
4. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 1:02.93 518 B
5. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Sveti Nikola 1:03.28 509 B
6. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Banat 1:03.79 497 B
7. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 Beograd 1:05.01 470 R
8. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 1:05.42 461
9. MATIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 1:07.17 426

10. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 1:09.55 384
11. IVIC, Bozo 94 Partizan 1:10.07 375
12. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 1:10.44 369
13. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Partizan 1:13.38 327
14. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 1:14.26 315
15. CRNOGORAC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 1:14.52 312
16. HADZIC, Filip 94 Partizan 1:16.62 287
17. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:16.83 285
18. STOJKOVIC, Lazar 95 Partizan 1:17.94 273
19. KIS, Kristian 95 Kiknda 1:23.32 223

DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april

Omladinci

1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Kiknda 59.24 621 A
2. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 59.83 603 A
3. KATIN, Dejan 92 Proleter 1:01.15 565 A
4. VASILJKOVIC, Dejan 92 Jagodina 1:02.38 532 B
5. SIMON, Robert 92 Becej 1:02.70 524 B
6. DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Partizan 1:03.42 506 B
7. BOGDANOVIC, Radovan 93 Vojvodina 1:05.78 454
8. BULAJIC, Aljosa 93 Vrabs 1:06.33 442
9. BRAIC, Strahinja 92 Partizan 1:06.90 431

10. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Novi Sad 1:08.32 405
11. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Rasina 1:09.02 393
12. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Napredak 1:09.48 385
13. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Profesional 1:10.22 373
14. NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Vracar 1:10.68 366
15. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Kiknda 1:12.95 333
16. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 1:17.45 278

Apsolutno

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Srbija 55.16 769 A
2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Proleter 57.06 695 A
3. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina 58.24 653 A
4. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Kiknda 59.24 621 A
5. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 59.83 603 A
6. KATIN, Dejan 92 Proleter 1:01.15 565 A
7. SALMA, Danijel 95 Proleter 1:01.21 563 A
8. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Partizan 1:01.82 546 A
9. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Partizan 1:02.11 539 B

10. VASILJKOVIC, Dejan 92 Jagodina 1:02.38 532 B
11. SIMON, Robert 92 Becej 1:02.70 524 B
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 25, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

12. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 1:02.93 518 B
13. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Sveti Nikola 1:03.28 509 B
13. VELICKOVIC, JOVAN 91 Sveti Nikola 1:03.28 509 B
15. DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Partizan 1:03.42 506 B
16. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Banat 1:03.79 497 B
17. KOSTIC, Filip 91 Partizan 1:04.22 487 R
18. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 Beograd 1:05.01 470 R
19. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 1:05.42 461
20. BOGDANOVIC, Radovan 93 Vojvodina 1:05.78 454
21. BULAJIC, Aljosa 93 Vrabs 1:06.33 442
22. MILANOVIC, Nemanja 89 Indeks 1:06.42 441
23. BRAIC, Strahinja 92 Partizan 1:06.90 431
24. MATIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 1:07.17 426
25. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Novi Sad 1:08.32 405
26. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Rasina 1:09.02 393
27. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Napredak 1:09.48 385
28. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 1:09.55 384
29. IVIC, Bozo 94 Partizan 1:10.07 375
30. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Profesional 1:10.22 373
31. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 1:10.44 369
32. NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Vracar 1:10.68 366
33. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 1:12.22 343
34. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Kiknda 1:12.95 333
35. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Partizan 1:13.38 327
36. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 1:14.26 315
37. CRNOGORAC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 1:14.52 312
38. HADZIC, Filip 94 Partizan 1:16.62 287
39. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:16.83 285
40. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 1:17.45 278
41. STOJKOVIC, Lazar 95 Partizan 1:17.94 273
42. KIS, Kristian 95 Kiknda 1:23.32 223

DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april


